



\$~25

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

**EX.P. 99/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 3786/2022, 3788/2022, 3789/2022
TRANSASIA PRIVATE CAPITAL LIMITED. & ANR.**

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr.A.S.Mathur, Ms.Priya Singh,
Mr.Shubhankar and Mr.Umang
Katariya, Advocates.

versus

RAJEEV GOEL

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr.Gaurav Mitra and Mr.Ayush Negi,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

22.05.2023

%

1. List on 26.07.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 22, 2023

VLD