



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010464652022

+ EX.P. 99/2022 & EX.APPL.(OS) 220/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 221/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 1579/2023, EX.APPL.(OS) 240/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 241/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1562/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 3307/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 3308/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 3309/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 3310/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 3388/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 1484/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1265/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1266/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1267/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1331/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1332/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1397/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1473/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 1819/2025, CCP(O) 129/2025, EX.APPL.(OS) 3786/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 3789/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 41/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 60/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 61/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 387/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 620/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 621/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1197/2024

TRANSASIA PRIVATE CAPITAL LIMITED. & ANR.

.....Decree Holders

Through: Mr. Atul Shankar Mathur, Ms. Priya Singh and Mr. Shubhankar, Advocates.

versus

RAJEEV GOEL

.....Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr. Ayush Negi, Ms. Aarushi Gupta, Mr. Abhishek Singh Bhandari, Advocates.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
19.08.2026

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 01.10.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 19, 2026
Prateek